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Question Ragging free campus

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response %

 Excellent 5 228 1140 47.30

 Very Good 4 111 444 23.03

 Good 3 87 261 18.05

 satisfactory 2 32 64 6.64

 Below satisfaction 1 24 24 4.98

Performance 80.21

Question Seating arrangement and teaching aids in classroom

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response %

 Excellent 5 98 490 20.33

 Very Good 4 115 460 23.86

 Good 3 125 375 25.93

 satisfactory 2 75 150 15.56

 Below satisfaction 1 69 69 14.32

Performance 64.07

Question Overall infrastructure and laboratory equipments

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response %

 Excellent 5 113 565 23.44

 Very Good 4 132 528 27.39

 Good 3 130 390 26.97

 satisfactory 2 61 122 12.66

 Below satisfaction 1 46 46 9.54

Performance 68.51

Question Overall Library services

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response %

 Excellent 5 88 440 18.26

 Very Good 4 126 504 26.14

 Good 3 121 363 25.10

 satisfactory 2 70 140 14.52

 Below satisfaction 1 77 77 15.98

Performance 63.24

Question Timely communication from office

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response %

 Excellent 5 98 490 20.33

 Very Good 4 126 504 26.14

 Good 3 154 462 31.95

 satisfactory 2 61 122 12.66

 Below satisfaction 1 43 43 8.92

Performance 67.26
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Question Cooperation from Office staff

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response %

 Excellent 5 128 640 26.56

 Very Good 4 126 504 26.14

 Good 3 139 417 28.84

 satisfactory 2 48 96 9.96

 Below satisfaction 1 41 41 8.51

Performance 70.46

Question Drinking water facility

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response %

 Excellent 5 67 335 13.90

 Very Good 4 66 264 13.69

 Good 3 101 303 20.95

 satisfactory 2 81 162 16.80

 Below satisfaction 1 167 167 34.65

Performance 51.08

Question Common/Wash room facility

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response %

 Excellent 5 66 330 13.69

 Very Good 4 60 240 12.45

 Good 3 104 312 21.58

 satisfactory 2 80 160 16.60

 Below satisfaction 1 172 172 35.68

Performance 50.37

Question Computer and Internet facility

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response %

 Excellent 5 83 415 17.22

 Very Good 4 92 368 19.09

 Good 3 140 420 29.05

 satisfactory 2 75 150 15.56

 Below satisfaction 1 92 92 19.09

Performance 59.96

Question Canteen facility

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response %

 Excellent 5 39 195 9.92

 Very Good 4 25 100 6.36

 Good 3 63 189 16.03

 satisfactory 2 50 100 12.72

 Below satisfaction 1 216 216 54.96

Performance 40.71

Question Gymkhana and Sports facility

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response %

 Excellent 5 41 205 10.43

 Very Good 4 38 152 9.67

 Good 3 87 261 22.14

 satisfactory 2 56 112 14.25

 Below satisfaction 1 171 171 43.51

Performance 45.85

Question Overall security in campus

Answer Value No. of response(s) Response value Response %

 Excellent 5 131 655 27.18

 Very Good 4 120 480 24.90

 Good 3 156 468 32.37

 satisfactory 2 28 56 5.81

 Below satisfaction 1 47 47 9.75

Performance 70.79
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Achieved 61.04 | Scope for improvement 38.96


